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| Short:ar Extreme- Shortcar Bandit Valerbanen Racing Circuit car 2,262 km
Shortcar Extreme-Shortcar Bandit Race 1 26.09.2020 12:00 .
Race (12 Laps) started at 12:02:42

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3
9 12:13:04.266 1:07.822  19.321 22.449 26.052
(24) Petter Szeves Waskaas 10 12:14:11.799 1:07.533  19.260 23.063 25.210
1 12:03:55.808 22.823 24.822 11 12:15:19.525 1:07.726  19.885 22,571 25.270
2 12:05:01.724 1:05.916 19.101 22.496 24319 12 12:16:26.598 19.658 22.207 25.208
3 12:06:06.333 1:04.609  18.457 22.003 24.149
4 12:07:11.493 1:05.160  18.423 22.494 24.243 (170) Christian Haugom
5 12:08:16.274 1:04.781 18.442 22.095 24.244 1 12:04:01.661 24.146 26.937
6 12:09:21.087 1:04.813  18.632 22.280 23.901 2 12:05:11.328 1:00.667  20.161 23.425 26.081
7 12:10:27.023 1:05.936  19.414 22.095 24.427 3 12:06:21.632 1:10.304  20.139 23.686 26.479
8 12:11:32.128 1:05.105  18.231 22.134 24.740 4 12:07:31.340 1:09.708  20.190 23.655 25.863
9 12:12:37.188 1:05.060  18.629 22.393 24.038 5 12:08:40.765 1:00.425  20.182 23.341 25.902
10 12:13:41.432 18.121 22.065 24.058 6 12:09:50.052 20.372 23.203 25.622
1 12:14:46.255 1:04.823  18.738 22.195 23.890 7 12:10:58.871 19.945 23.382 25.492
12 12:15:50.947 1:04.692  18.261 22.004 24.427 8 12:12:07.888 1:00.017  19.899 23.440 25,678
9 12:13:17.086 1:00.198  20.242 23.432 25.524
(37) Thor Gunnar Hagen 10 12:14:26.320 1:00.234  19.944 23.346 25.944
1 12:03:56.671 23.045 26.226 11 12:15:35.220 1:08.900  19.968 23.377 25.555
2 12:05:03.964 1:07.293  18.846 22.796 25.651 12 12:16:45.640 1:10420 20171 23.462 26.787
3 12:06:09.638 1:05.674  18.351 22.203 25.030
4 12:07:15.829 1:06.191 18.588 22.402 25.201 (151) Christoffer Amundsen
5 12:08:21.905 1:06.076  18.564 22.560 24.952 1 12:04:03.661 24.652 27.295
6 12:09:28.302 1:06.397  18.449 22.664 25.284 2 12:05:15.555 1:11.894  21.036 24.096 26.762
7 12:10:34.438 1:06.136  18.502 22.376 25.258 3 12:06:26.556 1:11.001 20545 23.872 26.584
8 12:11:40.658 1:06.220  18.650 22.310 25.260 4 12:07:38.030 1:11.474  20.461 23.819 27.194
9 12:12:46.302 1:05.644  18.249 22.400 24.995 5 12:08:49.714 1:11.684  20.379 24.118 27.187
10 12:13:52.246 1:05.944  19.002 22.301 24.641 6 12:10:00.333 1:10.619  20.485 23.703 26.431
11 12:14:57.325 18.165 22.330 24.584 7 12:11:10.485 20.193 23.429 26.530
12 12:16:03.855 1:06.530  18.077 22.534 25.919 8 12:12:20.740 1:10.255  20.188 23.686 26.381
9 12:13:31.191 1:10451  20.181 23.609 26.661
(82) Steinar Solibakke Klev 10 12:14:41.414 1:10.223  20.230 23.804 26.189
1 12:03:55.360 23.356 25.714 11 12:15:52.804 1:11.390  20.089 23.575 27.726
2 12:05:04.960 1:09.600  19.458 23.778 26.364
3 12:06:12.469 1:07.509  19.281 22.921 25.307 (113) Stian Fjukstad
4 12:07:19.186 19.116 22.700 24.901 1 12:04:06.259 25.786 27.928
5 12:08:26.274 1:07.088  19.254 22.726 25.108 2 12:05:21.337 1:15.078  21.181 24.319 29.578
6 12:09:33.695 1:07.421 19.218 22.758 25.445 3 12:06:33.761 1112424 20.899 24.659 26.866
7 12:10:40.613 1:06.918  19.414 22.565 24.939 4 12:07:45.885 1112124 20.854 24.660 26.610
8 12:11:48.034 1:07.421 19.283 23.069 25.069 5 12:08:57.953 1:12.068  21.211 24.215 26.642
9 12:12:55.393 1:07.359  19.263 23.268 24.828 6 12:10:08.532 1:10.579  20.723 23.706 26.150
10 12:14:03.036 1:07.643 19.118 22,585 25.940 7 12:11:19.295 1:10.763  20.433 23.703 26.627
1 12:15:11.782 1:08.746  20.836 22.765 25.145 8 12:12:29.637 1:10.342  20.320 23.771 26.251
12 12:16:18.528 1:06.746 19.252 22.496 24.998 9 12:13:39.648 20.219 23.691 26.101
10 12:14:51.651 112003 20.920 24.624 26.459
(15) Stian Frydenlund 11 12:16:01.892 1110241 20.372 23.782 26.087
1 12:03:54.915 23.216 25.959
2 12:05:02.768 1:07.853  19.484 22,576 25.793 (125) Marcus Myrseth
3 12:06:19.885 117117 19.046 32.749 25.322 1 12:04:07.998 26.130 28.943
4 12:07:26.391 1:06.506  18.907 22.655 24.944 2 12:05:23.618 1:15.620 22748 24.448 28.424
5 12:08:32.957 1:06.566  18.621 22.599 25.346 3 12:06:37.278 1:13.660  21.981 24.528 27.151
6 12:09:40.368 1:07.411 19.090 22.856 25.465 4 12:07:49.104 1:11.826 20813 23.951 27.062
7 12:10:46.566 1:06.198  18.840 22.682 24.676 5 12:09:00.219 1:11.115  20.962 23.526 26.627
8 12:11:52.989 1:06.423  18.499 22.540 25.384 6 12:10:10.743 1:10.524 20574 23.355 26.595
9 12:12:59.189 1:06.200  18.905 22.477 24.818 7 12:11:21.242 1:10.499  20.683 23.364 26.452
10 12:14:05.239 19.347 22.268 24.435 8 12:12:31.630 20.462 23.241 26.685
1 12:15:12.877 1:07.638  19.479 22.233 25.926 9 12:13:42.278 1:10.648  20.584 23.378 26.686
12 12:16:20.473 1:07.596  20.106 22,575 24.915 10 12:14:52.967 1:10.689  20.570 23.523 26.596
11 12:16:03.635 1:10.668  20.595 23.563 26.510
(92) Inge Wenn
1 12:03:57.803 23.650 27.001 (184) André Westbye
2 12:05:06.770 1:08.967  20.271 23.023 25.673 1 12:04:08.197 25.374 28.575
3 12:06:14.655 1:07.885  19.876 22.743 25.266 2 12:05:23.808 1:15.611 22,944 24.715 27.952
4 12:07:23.231 1:08.576  19.904 23.007 25.665 3 12:06:38.267 1:14.459  22.306 25.065 27.088
5 12:08:32.076 1:08.845  20.236 22.999 25.610 4 12:07:52.447 1:14.180  21.703 25.034 27.443
6 12:09:40.933 1:08.857  19.602 23.129 26.126 5 12:09:06.258 1:13.811  21.830 24.727 27.254
7 12:10:49.033 1:08.100 19.786 23.297 25.017 6 12:10:18.574 | IKEEEIE 21.623 24.204 26.399
8 12:11:56.444 1:07.411 19.521 22.614 25.276 7 12:11:31.905 1113331 21.714 24.882 26.735
Chief of Timing & Scoring: www.Timekeeping.no Orbits
Jury President: Thomas Michelsen
Race Director: Geir Tyskeberget www.mylaps.com
The results are provisional until the end of the timelimit for protests. Licensed to: Timekeeping.no
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Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3
8 12:12:45.671 1:13.766 22,664 24.479 26.623 9 12:14:36.390 21.486 24.786 27.127
9 12:13:58.480 1:12.809  21.685 24.636 26.488 10 12:15:50.606 1:14216  21.071 24.896 28.249
10 12:15:11.707 113227 21.771 24.800 26.656 pi1 12:17:24.902 1:34.206  21.992 27.912
1 12:16:24.509 1:12.802  21.691 24.599 26.512
(166) Steffen Westbye
(75) Hallvard Sandtorv 1 12:04:14.668 26.963 29.318
1 12:04:06.730 24517 32.745 2 12:05:31.688 1:17.020  22.891 25.947 28.182
2 12:05:20.773 1:14.043 21318 24.506 28.219 3 12:06:48.218 1:16.530  22.456 25.712 28.362
3 12:06:35.381 1:14.608  21.099 25.885 27.624 4 12:08:04.114 1:15.896 22611 25.216 28.069
4 12:07:50.941 1:15560  21.220 26.065 28.275 5 12:09:19.375 1:15.261 22.019 25.201 28.041
5 12:09:04.360 1:13.419 21.290 24.606 27523 6 12:10:34.007 |IEBECFE  21.750 25.049 27.833
6 12:10:16.882 |EEPXTZEl 20.709 24.206 27.607 7 12:11:50.388 1:16.381 21.460 27.131 27.790
7 12:11:30.985 1:14103  20.755 24.483 28.865 8 12:13:08.378 1:17.990 22,013 25.035 30.942
8 12:12:50.432 1:19.447  23.873 26.007 29.567 9 12:14:28.630 1:20.252  23.880 27.180 29.192
9 12:14:03.715 1:13.283 21.411 24.283 27.589 10 12:16:05.006 1:36.376  24.842 27.155 44.379
10 12:15:18.199 1:14.484 22,521 24.434 27.529
1 12:16:31.108 1:12909  21.517 23.933 27.459
(44) Jan Arild Grandetre
1 12:03:58.468 23.895 26.318
2 12:05:08.676 1:10.208  20.819 23.684 25.705
3 12:07:08.790 2:00.114  20.264  1:12.438 27.412
4 12:08:20.229 1:11.439  21.344 24.012 26.083
5 12:09:31.653 1:11.424 21531 24.010 25.883
6 12:10:42.756 1:11.103  20.580 24.563 25.960
7 12:11:53.555 1:10.799  20.652 23.831 26.316
8 12:13:05.508 1:11.953  20.606 23.693 27.654
9 12:14:14.774 20.281 23.147 25.838
10 12:15:24.467 1:00.693  20.045 23.228 26.420
1 12:16:35.008 1:10.541 20.468 24.121 25.952
(78) Stian Margy
1 12:04:07.317 25.731 29.364
2 12:05:23.045 1:15.728  22.896 24.620 28.212
3 12:06:40.530 1:17.485  22.081 27.235 28.169
4 12:07:56.165 1:15.635  22.389 25.077 28.169
5 12:09:12.153 1:15.988  22.166 24.792 29.030
6 12:10:27.883 1:15730 22,591 25.020 28.119
7 12:11:43.710 1:15.827  22.130 24.638 29.059
8 12:12:59.900 1:16.190  22.812 24.937 28.441
9 12:14:15.466 1:15566  22.229 24.945 28.392
10 12:15:31.084 1:15.618  22.227 24.657 28.734
11 12:16:46.380 22.487 24.660 28.149
(83) Arnt Kjetil Morken
1 12:04:09.860 28.557 30.954
2 12:05:25.453 1:15593  22.204 24.660 28.729
3 12:06:41.602 1:16.149  21.663 25.684 28.802
4 12:07:55.328 1:13.726  21.155 24.422 28.149
5 12:09:08.369 1:13.041 20.865 24.444 27.732
6 12:10:21.637 1:13.268  20.832 24.628 27.808
7 12:11:34.876 1:13.239  20.733 24.558 27.948
8 12:12:48.808 1:13.932  21.159 25.013 27.760
9 12:14:01.477 | KEEEN 20578 24.828 27.263
10 12:15:25.738 1:24.261 25.672 26.945 31.644
1 12:16:47.153 1:21.415  24.081 26.666 30.668
(144) Marius Petersen
1 12:04:20.726 36.936 30.186
2 12:05:40.678 1:19.952  22.565 27.471 29.916
3 12:06:57.967 1:17.289  22.456 26.552 28.281
4 12:08:13.756 1:15.789  21.699 25.933 28.157
5 12:09:36.689 1:22.933  25.097 28.597 29.239
6 12:10:51.574 1:14.885  21.540 25.351 27.994
7 12:12:06.424 1:14.850  21.367 25.219 28.264
8 12:13:22.991 1:16.567  22.269 25.889 28.409
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